Zrimient

LAFAYETTE
BASE SPECIFICATON FOR CORN PURCHASED
Grade | Moisture T™W BCFM Damage | Ht. Dmg
#2YC 15.0% 54.0 5.0% 0.2%

Any load not meeting these specification will be subject to the following discounts:

Factor
Moisture

Test Weight

49.0 and below

BCFM

Damage

Heat Damage

Other

Misc. Charges

From
15.1%
ABOVE

52.1
49.1

3.1%
5.1%
6.1%

5.1%
7.1%
10.1%

0.3%

Sour, Musty, COFO, DLQ

To
18.0%
18.0%

54.0
52.0

5.0%
6.0%
ABOVE

7.0%
10.0%
ABOVE

2.0%

Discount
$0.04 each 1/2% or part thereof
Subject to Rejection

$0.01 each Ib. or fraction thereof
$0.02 each Ib. or fraction thereof
Subject to Rejection

$0.03 each 1% or fraction thereof
$0.04 each 1% or fraction thereof
Subject to Rejection

$0.02 each 1% or fraction thereof
$0.03 each 1% or fraction thereof
Subject to Rejection

$0.02 each 0.1%

$0.10 or Subject to Rejection depending on severity
Heating or Hot
$0.10 or Subject to Rejection depending on severity

Stone

$0.25 or Subject to Rejection
MAXIMUM VOMITOXIN - 5 PPM
$4.50 will be charged per truck for grading

Any truck determined to be loaded in such a way as to interfere with the taking
of a representative sample (plugging) will be subject to rejection

DISCOUNT SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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