

LAFAYETTE

BASE SPECIFICATION FOR CORN PURCHASED

Grade	Moisture	TW	BCFM	Damage	Ht. Dmg
#2YC	15.0%	54.0	3.0%	5.0%	0.2%

Any load not meeting these specification will be subject to the following discounts:

<u>Factor</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Discount</u>			
Moisture	15.1%	18.0%	\$0.04 each 1/2% or part thereof			
	ABOVE	18.0%	Subject to Rejection			
Test Weight	52.1	54.0	\$0.01 each lb. or fraction thereof			
	49.1	52.0	\$0.02 each lb. or fraction thereof			
	49.0 and below		Subject to Rejection			
ВСГМ	3.1%	5.0%	\$0.03 each 1% or fraction thereof			
	5.1%	6.0%	\$0.04 each 1% or fraction thereof			
	6.1%	ABOVE	Subject to Rejection			
Damage	5.1%	7.0%	\$0.02 each 1% or fraction thereof			
	7.1%	10.0%	\$0.03 each 1% or fraction thereof			
	10.1%	ABOVE	Subject to Rejection			
Heat Damage	0.3%	2.0%	\$0.02 each 0.1%			
Other	Sour, Musty, COFO, DLQ					
	\$0.10 or Subject to Rejection depending on severity Heating or Hot \$0.10 or Subject to Rejection depending on severity Stone \$0.25 or Subject to Rejection MAXIMUM VOMITOXIN - 5 PPM					
Misc. Charges	\$4.50 will be charged per truck for grading					
wiist. Charges	φ 4 .ου Will b	e charged per	truck for grading			

Any truck determined to be loaded in such a way as to interfere with the taking of a representative sample (plugging) will be subject to rejection

DISCOUNT SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Effective 9/05/23